
TW 600
Membrane tank
As at: 05/13/08 Time:20:13



TW 600
Membrane tank
As at: 05/13/08 Time:20:13

Pos. Description Reference

01 Upper frame 060.086

02 Membrane tank 060.089

03 Frame 060.087

04 Seal 060.083

05 Stopp-nut M4 P...493D

06 Stopp-nut M5 P...493G

07 Rubber washer M5 060.085

08 Washer M5 P...497Q

09 Hexagon screw M 5x20 mm P...470P

10 Hexagon screw M 5x25 mm P...472K


